Cabling - Copper Solutions
LP-CE3N0BKC LanPro Reliable® CAT 5E F/UTP Outdoor Network Cable, solid AWG 24 100%
copper, Aluminum over Mylar® Foil shield with drain wire, Single PE Jacket and ripcord in a 1000
ft (305m) wood spool.
LPCE3N0BKC_SS_ENB01W
Applications
Outdoor cable runs to wireless

Cabling - Copper Solutions - CAT 5e - Network Cable Outdoor
How to OrderC
LP-CE3N0BKC LanPro Reliable® CAT 5E F/UTP Outdoor Network Cable, solid AWG 24 100% copper, Aluminum over Mylar® Foil
shield with drain wire, Single PE Jacket and ripcord in a 1000 ft (305m) wood spool.
13.-Electrical properties @ 20oC
Isolation resistance @500 V Min 5000 MOhm/Km
Zo (1.0 – 100.0 MHz) 100 ±15 Ohm
Propagation Velocity (% C) 68%
Delay Skew ±45(ns/100m)
Maximum DC Resistance @ (20 oC) 9.5 Ohm/100 m
Delay [ns/100m] @100 MHz 535 ns
% Resistance unbalance between
conductors(Max) ≤2 %
Maximum Operating RMS AC Voltage ±48
Peak Operating Voltage (DC) ±68
(DC) Test Voltage (1minute) 1.0 KV/ 1 minute
Certification CharacteristicsB
Frequency
(MHz)
ATT
≥(dB/100m)
NEXT
≤(dB)
PSNEXT
≥(dB)
ELFEXT
≥(dB)
PSELFEXT
≥(dB)
Delay
≤ns
RL
≥(dB)
1 1.94 83.24 82.43 76.30 72.75 534.95 32.03
4 3.89 71.20 69.89 64.02 60.40 516.29 33.38
8 5.52 68.88 66.19 58.02 53.00 510.89 35.09
10 6.18 69.88 66.88 55.08 51.28 509.48 36.05
16 7.83 66.11 63.11 52.09 49.08 507.05 43.10
20 8.77 66.90 63.82 49.66 46.58 506.03 41.27
25 9.81 65.40 60.58 43.65 41.21 505.18 40.07
31.25 11.00 57.77 55.07 45.14 42.54 504.40 39.08
62.5 15.67 53.31 51.59 38.30 35.30 502.45 34.07
100 19.86 57.37 50.12 34.68 31.91 501.44 33.31
3
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.